BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 32.077
MEDELLIN 8.336
CALI 8.485
BARRANQUILLA 4.942
BUCARAMANGA 2.558
CARTAGENA 2.211
MANIZALES 818
PEREIRA 1.279
TOTAL 60.706

Millones ($)
462.609,92
125.806,60
76.408,12
60.218,29
32.200,56
20.005,44
6.918,03
15.802,54

799.969,51

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

SUCURSAL

sT.E%

15, 7%
5%
T5%
405
5%
09%
0%

100.0%

MEDELLUN. BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

W =0o0TA

W MEDELLM
oAl

H SARRANIUILLA

B SUCARAMANG A
CARTADENA

B MANEALES

W FERERA
Torat:

52.58%
12.7%
14,0%

1%
425

12/05/2016



